Idnr Stnr Name

71
4
58
43
12
11
105
103
57
9
60
45

101 URLAUB, Felix
77 ACKERMANN, Marvin
94 SCHOBERT, Melissa
22 MULLER, Andreas

104 BREUER, Jan

100 BREXLER, Julian
90 HASLACH, Franziska
97 BRETFELD, Sebastian
76 SEIFERT, Lars
92 BARTHEL, Johanna
34 SCHLOSSER, Karsten
26 MICHAELIS, Stefan

Idnr Stnr Name

30
71
4
35
108
107
110
109
37
23
57
69

200 HUBERLE, Anna

203 URLAUB, Felix

198 ACKERMANN, Marvin
175 HRDINA, Claus

191 THURASCH, Susanne
194 MOSE, Andreas

182 WUNSCH, Dietmar
189 ALBRECHT, Werner
195 HERRMANN, Tina
197 GERSTENBERGER, Andy
199 SEIFERT, Lars

188 THUMMLER, Frank

Kateg J

T2 £<

P
Q
-
o
oa
—

T8 =

G

2000
1991
1999
1957
1997
1994
1996
1993
1984
2000
1967
1959

G

1999
2000
1991
1959
1979
1979
1972
1964
1990
1988
1984
1964

V/G
K
K
A
K
A
A
A
A
K

K
K
K

V/G
K
K
K
L
L

ARARAARARPMOC - —

Verein

Pl Sonthofen

Pl Oberstdorf
Pl Lindenberg
Pl Sonthofen
BPOLI Kempten
BPOLI KE

FKS Kempten
Zoll-FKS Kempten
Prev Aue

PD Zwickau

PD Chemnitz
PD Chemnitz

Verein

PI Sonthofen

Pl Sonthofen

Pl Oberstdorf

Pl Sonthofen
FKS Kempten
FKS Kempten
FKS Kempten
FKS Kempten
PFS Schneeberg
PD Chemnitz Oberwiesenthal
Prev Aue

PD Leipzig

Rang

LPkte

Total Klasse
34,13 Klasse H/1
35,04 Klasse H/2

35,4 Klasse D/1
39,69 Klasse H/5
40,68 Klasse H/1
43,22 Klasse H/1
47,45 Klasse D/1

55,3 Klasse H/1
36,26 Klasse H/2
36,81 Klasse D/1
49,61 Klasse H/4
50,17 Klasse H/5

Total Klasse

12:15,2 Klasse D/1
14:16,7 Klasse H/1
16:18,5 Klasse H/2
17:40,3 Klasse H/5
12:45,8 Klasse D/3
13:54,5 Klasse H/3
14:57,8 Klasse H/4
21:55,9 Klasse H/4
12:17,0 Klasse D/2
13:03,3 Klasse H/2
15:11,4 Klasse H/2
15:55,2 Klasse H/4

Mannschaft
Pl Sonthofen
Pl Sonthofen
PI Sonthofen
Pl Sonthofen
Schwarzfahrer
Schwarzfahrer
Schwarzfahrer
Schwarzfahrer
Team Sachsen
Team Sachsen
Team Sachsen
Team Sachsen

Mannschaft
PI Sonthofen
Pl Sonthofen
Pl Sonthofen
Pl Sonthofen
Schwarzfahrer
Schwarzfahrer
Schwarzfahrer
Schwarzfahrer
Team Sachsen
Team Sachsen
Team Sachsen
Team Sachsen

Punkte

0
26,66
0
162,91
191,91
266,33
340,4
620,28
62,41
39,83
453,56
449,97

23,43
62,3
88,41
10,41
16,34
36,54
169,99
0,61

40,88
54,86

Gesamt Disziplin Gesamt
189,57

1418,92

1005,77

174,14

233,28

96,35

363,71

1652,2

1102,12

Rang



